
E-TotalE1 E2Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HDE3 HD AvgHD

Trampoline Level 1

2023 Regional Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 5-7, 2023

7 & 8Female

16.808.3 8.5

M and  M

Violet Sullivan

16.80 10.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

16.800.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

16.308.3 8.0

M and  M

Finlee Staszewski

16.30 20.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

16.300.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

16.208.2 8.0

TCT

Iris Zarzar

16.20 30.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

16.200.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

16.108.3 7.8

DEV

Addy Peperak

16.10 40.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

16.100.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

15.808.1 7.7

TCT

MaKenna Hass

15.80 50.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

15.800.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

7.804.0 3.8

Pride ILL

Prestlei Elam

7.80 60.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

7.800.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2
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E-TotalE1 E2Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HDE3 HD AvgHD

Trampoline Level 2

2023 Regional Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 5-7, 2023

7 & 8Female

16.908.7 8.2

IKG

Katherine Fasseas

16.90 10.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

16.900.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

16.508.5 8.0

TCT

Charlotte Oelke

16.50 20.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

16.500.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

16.007.9 8.1

IGN

Aria Patel

16.00 30.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

16.000.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

15.507.8 7.7

IKG

Olivia Kansupada

15.50 40.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

15.500.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

15.507.7 7.8

Gleasons

Maya Petitti

15.50 40.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

15.500.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

14.807.5 7.3

Miss Mar

Bella Vieth

14.80 60.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

14.800.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

14.707.5 7.2

IKG

Eila Gnat

14.70 70.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

14.700.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

13.506.5 7.0

J and J 

Cora Gille

13.50 80.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

13.500.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

12.706.3 6.4

STLE

Taliah Carnes

12.70 90.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

12.700.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

6.703.4 3.3

IGN

Audrey Johnson

6.70 100.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

6.700.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2
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E-TotalE1 E2Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HDE3 HD AvgHD

Trampoline Level 3

2023 Regional Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 5-7, 2023

7 & 8Female

16.608.3 8.3

DEV

Charlotte Smith

16.60 10.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

16.600.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

15.908.1 7.8

TCT

Amilia Backlund

15.90 20.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

15.900.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

15.908.0 7.9

J and J 

Kinzie Beyer

15.90 30.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

15.900.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

14.707.3 7.4

DuPage

Tibby Warren

14.70 40.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

14.700.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

14.306.9 7.4

TCT

Kyra Pierson

14.30 50.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

14.300.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

14.006.8 7.2

Flip Top

Koralyn Dwyer

14.00 60.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

14.000.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

13.806.7 7.1

Flip Top

Stevie Sturtevant

13.80 70.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

13.800.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

4.002.1 1.9

MJM

Anna Robertson

4.00 80.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

4.000.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2
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E-TotalE1 E2Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HDE3 HD AvgHD

Trampoline Level 4

2023 Regional Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 5-7, 2023

7 & 8Female

16.808.2 8.6

IKG

Aniston Poole

16.80 10.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

16.800.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

16.007.9 8.1

FOND

Kennedy Rossman

16.00 20.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

16.000.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

15.907.9 8.0

IKG

Celia Sturges

15.90 30.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

15.900.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

15.507.7 7.8

LGA

Olivia Nelson

15.50 40.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

15.500.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

15.007.6 7.4

TCT

Tess Newcomb

15.00 50.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

15.000.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

14.507.2 7.3

IKG

Stella Fuchs

14.50 60.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

14.500.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

14.006.9 7.1

DEV

Annestyn Roland

14.00 70.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

14.000.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

1.400.7 0.7

Flip Top

Rilynn DeMay

1.40 80.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

1.400.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2
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E-TotalE1 E2Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HDE3 HD AvgHD

Trampoline Level 5

2023 Regional Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 5-7, 2023

8 & UnderFemale

16.108.3 7.8

Midwest 

Alexandria Larrison

16.10 10.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

16.100.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

16.008.1 7.9

LGA

Celia Buckley

16.00 20.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

16.000.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

15.807.8 8.0

Helix

Wednesday Hackle

15.80 30.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

15.800.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

15.307.5 7.8

TCT

McKayla Brooks

15.30 40.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

15.300.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

15.107.6 7.5

LGA

Jayda Ripley

15.10 50.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

15.100.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

14.507.5 7.0

Midwest 

Piper Yaeger

14.50 60.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

14.500.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2
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E-TotalE1 E2Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HDE3 HD AvgHD

Trampoline Level 5

2023 Regional Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 5-7, 2023

15 & OverFemale

16.908.4 8.5

Integrit

Angela Ishaq

16.90 10.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

16.900.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

16.708.6 8.1

SGA

Breanna Hightshoe

16.70 20.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

16.700.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

16.108.0 8.1

Miss Mar

Emma Wolfe

16.10 30.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

16.100.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

14.407.3 7.1

Gymfinit

Alexa Hook

14.40 40.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

14.400.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

0.000.0 0.0

Flip Top

Makayla Smith

0.00 50.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

0.000.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2
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E-TotalE1 E2Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HDE3 HD AvgHD

Trampoline Level 6

2023 Regional Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 5-7, 2023

8 & UnderFemale

7.103.5 3.6

NSAG-WI

Hannah King

7.10 10.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

7.100.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2
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E-TotalE1 E2Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HDE3 HD AvgHD

Trampoline Level 6

2023 Regional Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 5-7, 2023

15 & OverFemale

16.208.1 8.1

TCT

Dakota Curtis

16.20 10.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

16.200.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

14.206.9 7.3

Pride ILL

Ella Boushard

14.20 20.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

14.200.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

13.807.1 6.7

Skywalke

Naomi Hamman

13.80 30.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

13.800.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

13.706.9 6.8

MJM

Aubrey Theriot

13.70 40.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

13.700.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

4.902.6 2.3

DuPage

Keelie Steward

4.90 50.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

4.900.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

0.000.0 0.0

Pride ILL

Lydia Harrison

0.00 60.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

0.000.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2
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E-TotalE1 E2Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HDE3 HD AvgHD

Trampoline Level 7

2023 Regional Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 5-7, 2023

15 & OverFemale

16.608.1 8.5

Premier 

Meghan Blagoue

16.60 10.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

16.600.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

15.407.5 7.9

M and  M

Izzy Kennedy-Korte

15.40 20.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

15.400.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

15.407.6 7.8

FOND

Bianca Wike

15.40 30.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

15.400.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

15.307.9 7.4

Premier 

Amanda Hensley

15.30 40.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

15.300.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

15.107.7 7.4

J and J 

Melanie Denny

15.10 50.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

15.100.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

15.007.6 7.4

Miss Mar

Emma Brady

15.00 60.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

15.000.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

13.507.0 6.5

Integrit

McKenna Lentz

13.50 70.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

13.500.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

12.806.3 6.5

AAGA

Mylie Denson

12.80 80.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

12.800.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

12.806.3 6.5

High Ene

Liv Wasserman

12.80 80.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

12.800.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

11.105.8 5.3

EGA

Kate Mason

11.10 100.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

11.100.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

2.701.4 1.3

IGN

Janessa Botkin

2.70 110.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

2.700.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2
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